UNITY ACCESSORIES
Version: 2018.2
  14th Floor North Block, 77 Mu Xu Yuan Street, Nanjing 210007, P.R. CHINA    TEL: +86.25.86932520    FAX: +86.25.86932510
Website: http://www.unityhardware.com, http://unityhardware.en.alibaba.com    Email: sales@unityhardware.comVe
rs
io
n:
 2

Flush Pulls
FHS01 Flush Pull
Stainless Steel
Concealed Fixing
Description Finish Product Code
Flush Pull Satin    FHS01-SSS
FHS02 Flush Pull
Stainless Steel
Concealed Fixing
Description Finish Product Code
Flush Pull Satin    FHS02-SSS
FHS03 Series Flush Pull
Stainless Steel
Concealed Fixing
Description Finish Product Code
Flush Pull 120mm Satin    FHS03-120-SSS
Flush Pull 150mm Satin    FHS03-150-SSS
Flush Pull 180mm Satin    FHS03-180-SSS
FHS04 Flush Pull
Stainless Steel
Concealed Fixing
Description Finish Product Code
Flush Pull Satin    FHS04-SSS
FHS05 Flush Pull
Stainless Steel
Concealed Fixing
Description Finish Product Code
Flush Pull Satin    FHS05-SSS
Product Code A B C D E F
FHS03-120-SSS 120 50 87.7 23.7 13 11
FHS03-150-SSS 150 50 117.5 24 13 11
FHS03-180-SSS 180 60 140 27 18 16
Product Code A B C D E F
FHS06-120-SSS 120 50 87.5 24 13 11
FHS06-150-SSS 150 50 105 22 13 11
FHS06-180-SSS 180 60 130 27 18 16
14
.5
13
39.5

  14th Floor North Block, 77 Mu Xu Yuan Street, Nanjing 210007, P.R. CHINA    TEL: +86.25.86932520    FAX: +86.25.86932510
Website: http://www.unityhardware.com, http://unityhardware.en.alibaba.com    Email: sales@unityhardware.comVe
rs
io
n:
 2
01
8.
02
7
UNITY ACCESSORIES
Flush Bolts
DBS01Flush Bolt Series
Stainless Steel
Description Finish Product Code
Flush Bolt 150mm Satin DBS01-150-SSS
Flush Bolt 200mm Satin DBS01-200-SSS
Flush Bolt 250mm Satin DBS01-250-SSS
Flush Bolt 300mm Satin DBS01-300-SSS
Flush Bolt 450mm Satin DBS01-450-SSS
Flush Bolt 600mm Satin DBS01-600-SSS
DBS02 Flush Bolt Series
Stainless Steel
Description Finish Product Code
Flush Bolt 203mm Satin DBS02-203-SSS
Flush Bolt Radius
203mm
Satin DBS02R-203-SSS
* Dimensions in mm

14th Floor North Block, 77 Mu Xu Yuan Street, Nanjing 210007, P.R. CHINA    TEL: +86.25.86932520    FAX: +86.25.86932510
Website: http://www.unityhardware.com, http://unityhardware.en.alibaba.com    Email: sales@unityhardware.com Ve
rs
io
n:
 2
01
8.
02
8
UNITY ACCESSORIES
Flush Bolts
DBS03 Flush Bolt Series
Stainless Steel
Description Finish Product Code
Flush Bolt 175mm Satin DBS03-175-SSS
Flush Bolt 275mm Satin DBS03-275-SSS
Flush Bolt 425mm Satin DBS03-425-SSS
Flush Bolt 575mm Satin DBS03-575-SSS
* Dimensions in mm
DPSS01/DPSS02
Dust Proof Floor Bolt Strike
Stainless Steel